All specifications are subject to change without notice.
G1.F5510/E Rev. C 02/09/2014
Stainless steel differential pressure gauge
Model F5510
Max. static pressure 100 bar
Nominal size 100 mm
Accuracy: Class 2,5 (EN), optional 1,6 %
Features

psi and others
on request
Order example
Size  Type  System
material
 Execution  Process
connection
 Connection
orientation
 Range  Engineering
unit
 Filling/case  Option
100  F5510  S  =  50  L  0/1  BAR  =  NH
Construction and Operation
The pressures to be compared act by separating two
diaphragms hydraulically from the sensing diaphragm.
When pressures are equal on both separating dia-
phragms they are at zero position. Pressure differ-
ences deflect the sensing diaphragm to the lower
pressure side. The measurement is transmitted from
the closed measuring system using a torque rod, and
indicated on a 0-270° dial. When the measuring sys-
tem is stressed on one side beyond the measuring
range the separating diaphragms protect the measur-
ing system from overload and damage.
1 Connecting rod
2 Separating diaphragm
3 Sensing diaphragm
4 Movement
5 Torque rod
6 Lever
7 Pressure transfer liquid
Ashcroft经销商：信德迈科技(北京)有限公司*Tel: 010-8428 2935*手机:13910962635*电子邮件:sales@cnmec.biz